SMD Multilayer Common Mode Filter - MCF Series
MCF Series
The MCF series is a type of common mode filter designed and produced
using the multilayer technology. The multilayer construction allows for
excellent noise suppression for signal lines used in high-speed and
high-density digital equipment such as personal computers, facsimiles, DSC,
STB, etc. Both standard series and custom-design products are available.
Features Applications

TYPE A B C D
MCF11 0.2~0.3 0.7~1.0 0.7~0.8 1.6~1.9
MCF21 0.50 1.30 0.80 2.60
SMD Multilayer Common Mode Filter - MCF Series
Please be sure to request approval specifications that provide further details of the products. Kindly note that
the content of these specifications are subject to change or may be discontinued without advance
notice.   Please contact our sales department before ordering.
Electrical Characteristics
Impedance
Test
Frequency
Tolerance RDC Rated Current Rated Voltage
Insulation
ResistancePart Number
(Ω) (MHz) (±%) (Ω)Max (mA)Max (Vdc)Max (MΩ) Min
MCF11T-670M-N2 67 100 20 1.35 200 10 200
MCF11T-900M-N2 90 100 20 1.45 200 10 200
Note: When ordering, please specify tolerance code. Tolerance: M=±20%
 Operating temperature range－40℃～105℃(Including self - temperature rise)
 Rated current：ΔT=30℃
 Measure Equipment：

Impedance
(Ω)
Tolerance
(±%)
Test Frequency
(MHz)
RDC
(Ω)Max
Rated Current
(mA)Max
Rated Voltage
(Vdc)Max
Insulation
Resistance
(MΩ) Min
MCF21T-670M-N2 67 20 100 0.80 400 30 200
MCF21T-900M-N2 90 20 100 0.85 400 30 200
MCF21T-121M-N2 120 20 100 0.90 300 30 200
Note: When ordering, please specify tolerance code. Tolerance: M=±20%
 Operating temperature range－40℃～105℃(Including self - temperature rise)
 Rated current：ΔT=30℃
 Measure Equipment：